1 https://www.eijlander.nl/emi-netfilter-1-fase-1-traps-250v-8a-met-6-3mm-faston-aansluiting.html 05-05-2024
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
EMI NETFILTER 1 FASE 1 TRAPS 250V 8A MET 6,3MM FASTON AANSLUITING € 24,15
Excl. BTW: € 19,96
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Features
• Single phase filters, one-stage, built in a metal housing
• Faston plug terminal 6,3x0,8mm
• Compact design
• Universal application
Technical Specifications
Continuous Operating Voltage, Max.: 250V AC, 50/60Hz; 250V DC
Dielectric Strength, 2s
Line To Ground: 2kV AC
2 https://www.eijlander.nl/emi-netfilter-1-fase-1-traps-250v-8a-met-6-3mm-faston-aansluiting.html 05-05-2024
Line To Neutral: 1,1kV DC
Temperature Range: -25...+100°C
Part Nr. IR L CX CY IL
 [A] [mH] [µF] [nF] [mA]
FN2030-1F 1 20 0,22 2,2 0,31
FN2030-3F 3 14 0,33 3,3 0,47
FN2030-4F 4 14 0,33 3,3 0,47
FN2030-6F 6 8 0,47 4,7 0,66
FN2030-8F 8 8 0,47 4,7 0,66
FN2030-10F 10 8 0,47 4,7 0,66
FN2030-12F 12 4 1 10 0,79
FN2030-16F 16 4 1 10 0,79
FN2030-20F 20 4 1 10 0,79
FN2030-20M 20 4 1 10 0,79
FN2030-30M 30 2 1 10 0,79
IR = Rated Current, at 40°C, L = Inductance, IL = Leakage Current, Max. at 250V AC, 50Hz
Approvals
    14
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer FN2030-8F
Merk SCHAFFNER
3 https://www.eijlander.nl/emi-netfilter-1-fase-1-traps-250v-8a-met-6-3mm-faston-aansluiting.html 05-05-2024